Miraz1
M
R
14
6
0MirazMiraz
Important: Dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. MR1460-500-001_RevD_EN
MR1460
 Collection
 Accent
Illuminated LED mirror with vertical frosted acrylic Strips
FEATURES
Code MR1460-500-001
Packaging
mm (in)
780 x 570 x 90
(30.7 x 22.4 x 3.5)
Mirror thickness 4 mm
Weight kg (lb) 7.4 (16.3)
Certification cULus
Anti-fog system Included
Magnifying mirror (3X) Not available
Reversible 90° Yes
Total thickness
44 mm +/- 1 mm
(1 3/4")
Frosted Strip
Touch switch
MR1460
460 mm
(18'')
230 mm
(9'')
66
0
m
m
 (2
6'
')
50 mm (2'')
100 mm
(4'')
200 mm
(7 7/8'')
30
0
m
m
 (1
1
3/
4'
')
18
0
m
m
 (7
'')
130 mm
(5 1/8'')
antibuée /
anti-fog
18” x 26”
(460 mm x 660 mm)
LIGHTING
Power (watt) 23 W
Input (volt) 120 V
Dimmable No
Lumens 700 lm
2 tones touch switch 3000k (warm white)
5000k (cool blue)
Frequency 60 Hz
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 90+